SGM4871
2.4W Stereo Audio Power Amplifier
with Shutdown Mode
SG Micro Corp
MAY 2026 – REV. A. 4
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM4871 is a mono bridge-connected audio

MAY 2026 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM4871
SOIC-8
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM4871YPS8/TR SGM4871YPS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM4871YS8/TR SGM4871YS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code and Vendor Code.
Date Code - Week